10:30

10:40

12:00

12:30

1:15

2:15

2:25

3:15

COMMISSION -
ADMINISTRATION

OFLAW & JUSTICE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION & ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE
AGENDA
OCTOBER 22, 2015
NC JUDICIAL CENTER, RALEIGH, NC

WELCOME

WILLIAM WEBB, COMMITTEE CHAIR
OVERVIEW OF MEETING

JESSICA SMITH, COMMITTEE REPORTER

BRAINSTORMING & WINNOWING OF IDEAS FOR FURTHER
EXPLORATION

JESSIE SMITH

WORKING LUNCH

CRIME LAB BACKLOG: ISSUES & OPPORTUNITIES
JOHN BYRD, DIRECTOR, STATE CRIME LAB

WINNOWING OF IDEAS FOR FURTHER EXPLORATION, CONTINUED
BILL WEBB; JESSIE SMITH

BREAK

NEXT STEPS
BILL WEBB; JESSIE SMITH

ADJOURN



