

## CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION & ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE

AGENDA October 22, 2015 NC Judicial Center, Raleigh, NC

10:30	WELCOME WILLIAM WEBB, COMMITTEE CHAIR OVERVIEW OF MEETING JESSICA SMITH, COMMITTEE REPORTER
10:40	Brainstorming & Winnowing of Ideas for Further Exploration Jessie Smith
12:00	Working Lunch
12:30	Crime Lab Backlog: Issues & Opportunities John Byrd, Director, State Crime Lab
1:15	WINNOWING OF IDEAS FOR FURTHER EXPLORATION, CONTINUED BILL WEBB; JESSIE SMITH
2:15	Break
2:25	NEXT STEPS BILL WEBB; JESSIE SMITH
3:15	ADJOURN